
Thursday, October 1DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am. 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.t

1ZB worn 20m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Wally Fryer and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers |
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 David's Children

—

10.45 Courtship and Marriage
411. 0 Toe Tapping Tempos
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 "Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Solo Time: Reginald Dixon
2. 0 Spotlight on Film Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): "Home
Decorating Session; Book Review; Lon-don Newsletter
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Rambling in Rhythm4.0 Beniamino Gigli4.15 Accent on onthe
5.30 Evening Stars: The Harold Smart
Quartet
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Hits in the Air
Wild Life
Destination Danger
Burlesque Show: Mel Blanco
Office Wife
Philip Marlowe Investigates
. The Octopus
Money-Go-RoundBINNHD

WDD

8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Member of Mafia
9. 0 The Gracie Fields Show
9.30 From Andes and Amazon: Music of
Native Design from Yma Sumac and LesBaxter
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZBwre3
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Matriage
11. 0 Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Concert Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Book Review; Home Decorating; LondonLetter
3.30 Di Stefano and Infantino
3.45 Eddie Grant
4. 0 Charles Trenet
4.15 Accordion Time
4.30 Gordon MacRae4.45 Jack Pleis and his Piano

5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
5.15 Jimmy Durante
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
| 5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
(6.15 Wild Life
!
6.30 Tell it to Taylors

}

|-~«76.45 Hugo Winterhaiter’s Orchestra
|

7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Mariowe Investigates
7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Eight Hour Alibi
9, 0 Gracie Fields Show
9.30 Love Songs of Today
9.45 Flying Fingers
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
Oam. It’s a New Day
Breakfast is Served
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Kenny’s MessageAfter Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Housework Harmonies
Doctor Paul
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The Evil Lady
David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage
Music for You °
Shopping Reporter (Grace Green)Lunch Lyrics

—-m. Tapestries of Life
VarietyWomen’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Book’ Review; London Letter; Home

Decorating3.30 David Rose and his Orchestra
3.45 Lita Roza Sings4.0 Dancing to the Piano4.15 Dear Old Dixie
30 Begin the Beguine
5 George Sorlie (baritone)
Oo Catchy Tunes
5 Billy Thorburn and the Bobolinks
i?) For the Young in Heart
5 Superman
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Jimmy. Leach and his New Organ-ans
Wild Life
The Dining Sisters
Wally Fryer and his Orchestra
Office Wife
Philip Martowe Investigates
Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Prophecy
The Gracie Fields Show:
Suppertime Tunes

QO Evening Star: Ezio Pinza
5 Bright till Bedtime
0 Close down

FID ie et
. Oam. Breakfast Session
Morning Star :

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Airlane Melodies
Doctor Paul
The Renegade
David’s Children
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Courtship and MarriageMusic for Milady
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music
p.m. The Stars on Parade
Tapestries of Life
In a Bright Tempo
' Early Afternoon Concert
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

Home Gardener; Book Review; London
Letter; Home DecoratingAfternoon Musicale
Favourite Light Orchestras
Songs of the Range
Novelty Instrumental
Music of Scotland
Family Favourites
Rhumba Rhythms
Superman
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Stars of Radio

| 6.15 Wild Life
| 6.30 Waltz Time Melodies
(6.45 New Releases
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
(7.45 Black Arrow
/8. 0 Mone y-Go-Round
|
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
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45 Sabotage
aa The Gracie Fields Show
.30 Armchair Melodies
0. 0 Member of Mafia
0.15 Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

4

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast sessior
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
|-699.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart)
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Harp in the South
|

10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets
11. 0 Women's Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Modern Romances; BookTalk; London Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music for All Tastes
[) Air AdVentures of Bi

:
y Sicede Fees

ures of Biggles’s
7.15 Frenchman’s Creek
7.30 The Secret Mountain
7.45 " Reserved
8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 Eddie Howard, Ray Turner and
Jerry Shand’s OrchestraiG... The Gracie Fields Show9.30 Tex William’s Western Caravan9.45 Romance in Rhythm: David Rose10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Epitaph for Henriette10.30 Close down
Trade names appearing in Commercia
| Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Gordon MacRae has begun a> new
career as a nightclub entertainer andreports say that he is a great success
at it. Whereas his singing might be
termed a trifle dull, now his new per
sonality comes through and a new
brightness is added to it. Gordon Mac
Rae is the artist to be heard from
2ZB at 4.30 today.

% * >

"T hum the thing,
{ strum the thing
It's always in my head.
I wake with it upow my lips, °

I take it back to bed.It capturés me,
Enraptures me,
Although it isn’t sought.{t's what they call a CATCHY TUNE
And I am really caught!"
On the strength of the ahove verse
by Richard Armour, 3ZB will present
"Catchy Tunes" at 5 o'clock this after
noon. '

x * *
Women’s Hour from 4ZB today at
2.30 p.m. includes the Home Gardener,
Book Review and London Letter. This
session is conducted by Marjorie Green.

Xe a *
Tex Williams’s Western Caravan, one
of ysAmerica’s best-known Western
combinations, will be the principal
offering in a programme to be heardfrom 2ZA at 9.30 tonight.
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AnAchingBack
As most people know at one time or~how another;anachingback canbeagreattrial. Painin thesmallof the back; jointDeWitt'$ and muscle pains andmany other rheu-
matickysymptoms;may be caused by thePills body's self cleansing process becomingfaultyandleavingimpuritiesinthesystemmay Itisawell-knownfact thatproper elim-

help inationofwastematterbyhealthykidneysisasimportanta function ascorrectbowel
action. DeWittsPills takenoccasionallywillhelptokeepyoufitinmoreways thanone Theyare a diureticstimulant toassist sluggish kidneys back to nor-mal activity: They also act directlyFTTZ on theurinarychannels,cleansingandDewil soothing this important part of the

PILLS system_
MdkkLKduk TryDeWitt'sPills for yourtrouble:Diiciiom
Adunee0 Lt You will be delighted at the feeling68.0t38e7S 644in cn "" of fitness and well-being once those0777j7daI4eeate painsaregone: Prices4 &7l-inc:tax.
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PILLSWitts
can be usedwith every confidence

productofE C.DeWItT&Co_ (N.Z.)Ltd_ 9, HerbertSt.Wellington
Established in England and allMajor Countries
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